FEATURES
•	 4:1 Wide Input Range
•	 Single and Dual Output
•	 3,000Vac Isolation Voltage
•	 Low Standby Power
•	 No Minimum Load Required
•	 Remote ON/OFF
•	 Internal EN55032 Class A Filter

SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Input Voltage Range
Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency (%) Model Number*
Capacitor Load max.
(μF)
36 ~ 160 5 8 10 88 RWBH40-110S5 9,600
36 ~ 160 5.1 8 10 88 RWBH40-110S5.1 9,600
36 ~ 160 12 3.333 10 89 RWBH40-110S12 1,667
36 ~ 160 15 2.666 10 90 RWBH40-110S15 1,066
36 ~ 160 24 1.666 10 88.5 RWBH40-110S24 417
36 ~ 160 ±12 ±1.666 10 88 RWBH40-110-12 ±833
36 ~ 160 ±15 ±1.333 10 89 RWBH40-110-15 ±533
DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: 973-328-3200 • Fax: 973-328-3130 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
DC-DC CONVERTERS
4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE, UP TO 40 WATTS